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Oceanview
/S5 (Cat. OF)

Balcony
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HK$17,180 HK$53,920
HK$6,830iE HK$25,200iE
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09 Feb (Mon)
10 Feb (Tue)
11 Feb (Wed)
12 Feb (Thu)
13 Feb (Fri)
14 Feb (Sat)
15 Feb (Sun)
15 Feb (Sun)
15 Feb (Sun)
16 Feb (Mon)

17 Feb (Tue)

18 Feb (Wed)
19 Feb (Thu)

20 Feb (Fri)

#0/ Port BB / Arr. BEBERF / Dep.
e | BN - Zfa Cruise embarks at Sydney, Australia - 18:45
R4 / BN Eden, Australia 08:00 15:30
AERE (2B m) / ®M Burnie (Tasmania), Australia 10:45 18:30
SFEA /BN Melbourne, Australia 08:30 18:30
7B L3k At Sea - B
7B L5 At Sea - B
ke fRisE / #7588 Cruise Milford Sound, New Zealand - -
i Z5 gk / 4B P Cruise Doubtful Sound, New Zealand - -
WK1 Hy 25 16k / 4R PERE Cruise Dusky Sound, New Zealand - -
FET / #7FH Dunedin, New Zealand 09:30 19:00
SR HE / 4R 7B Lyttleton, New Zealand 09:00 19:00
REE / {i7aH Wellington, New Zealand 08:00 16:00
M2 EE / 4P B Napier, New Zealand 06:00 14:30
FEME N / 4B 7B Tauranga, New Zealand 06:30 17:45
BT/ {75 - BEAR Cruise disembark at Auckland, New Zealand 07:00 -

21 Feb (Sat)
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